Flight A
1st

2nd

3rd

Flight B
1st

2nd

3rd

NAME

Bryan Sandlian
Ken Erickson

Paul McCormick
Scott Gilmore

Steve Humburg
Wayne Pacyga

Pete Engen
Ken Glassman

CIliff Janeliunas
Ron Wheeler

Gary Chesnut
Ray Diehl

Men's 18
2 Man Scramble
3/6/2025

SCORE

43

46

49

32

42

*43

* = Won in scorecard playoff
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